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Mondai, Januai 03 Thursdai, Januai 06

Tuesday, January 04

[ 7:45am 9:15am Speaking engagement at ANC Central Sector (Teo's
Gelato (38th St/across from Seton))

2:30pm 3:00pm Council 1:1 Spelman - Waller Creek (Council Member
Spelman's Office )

Fridai, Januai 07

12:00pm 5:00pm 2011 Planning

Saturday, January 08

Wednesdai, Januai 05

11:30am 12:30pm Mark Yznaga (Chinatown. 5th St b/w Colorado &
Congress)

Sunday, January 09
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Monday, January 10 Thursday, January 13
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review Council Mtg

4:30pm 6:00pm CAMPO work session
6:00pm 8:00pm CAMPO Policy Board mtg

5:30pm 6:00pm Peace Through Pie Proclamation (Austin City Hall )

Tuesday, January 11

7:00pm 8:30pm APA Community Gathering (Scottish Rite Dormitory for
Women (210 W 27th))

Friday, January 14

[ 10:00am 12:30pm Antony Kitchen Funeral (St. Ignatius Catholic Church
126 W. Oltorf)

1:30pm 2:00pm Clean office! :-)
2:00pm 2:45pm Call time

Wednesday, January 12

Saturday, January 15

Sunday, January 16}
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Monday, January 17

Thursday, January 20

Office Closed

11:30am 12:30pm Private Appointment

9:00am 10:00am Mtg re: N'hood Schools (RM 2016, Austin City Hall)

11:00am 12:00Em Private Aiiointment

2:00pm 2:30pm Phone list

3:00pm 4:00pm FW: Electronic Voting (Council Chambers)
4:00pm 5:00pm Private Appointment

7:00pm 8:00pm NACA Meeting (Little Walnut Creek Library)
8:00pm 10:00pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, January 18

10:00am 10:45am Meet with City Manager re: budget processes (CM

Spelman's office )
11:00am 11:30am Updated: Meeting with Council Member Spelman

regarding Agenda Item requesting an additional
Battalion Chief Position (Council Member Spelman's
Office )

2:00pm 5:00pm Class

5:30pm 8:00pm Laura Morrison's kickoff (Nuevo Leon (E 6th St))

Friday, January 21

9:00am 12:00pm Class

Wednesday, January 19

Saturday, January 22

10:30am 11:00am Brief Council Member Spelman on Development
around Formula 1 (Council Member Spelman's office)

Sunday, January 23}
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Monday, January 24

Thursday, January 27|

12:00pm 1:30pm Agenda Review

Private Appointment

1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

2:00pm Morrison 1:1

2:30pm Meet with Ken Martin
4:00pm City Manager One on one
4:30pm Martinez 1:1

Council Mt

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment
6:30pm 8:30pm Women Who Do Reception-Sheryl Cole (George
Washington Carver Museum & Cultural Center)

Tuesday, January 25

Friday, January 28

Private Appointment

Private Aiiointment

10:00am 12:00pm Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (Cit Hall Board
and Commission Room 1001)
1:30pm 3:00pm COAERS Board Mtg
2:00pm 5:00pm Class

9:00am 12:00pm Class
2:00pm 3:00pm Private Appointment
3:30pm 5:00pm Special Called Meeting

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, January 26

Saturday, January 29

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

10:30am 11:00am Meet with Mose B. re: Boards & Commissions (CM
Spelman'’s office )
11:30am 12:00pm CAIU issues (CM Cole's office)
2:00pm Private Appointment

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment
10:00am 3:00pm Asian American Cultural Center-Year of the Golden
Rabbit/Hare (11713 Jollyville Rd. )

Sunday, January 30
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